
 

 

 

 

 

2023 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 

 

January 2, 2023   Monday   New Year’s Day 2023 (Observed) 

 

January 16    Monday  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

 

February 20    Monday  Presidents’ Day 

 

April 7    Friday  Good Friday 

 

May 2    Tuesday  Primary Election Day 

 

May 29    Monday  Memorial Day 

 

June 19    Monday  Juneteenth 

 

July 4     Tuesday  Independence Day  

 

September 4    Monday  Labor Day 

 

November 7    Tuesday  General Election Day 

 

November 10   Friday  Veterans’ Day (Observed) 

 

November 23   Thursday  Thanksgiving Day 

 

November 24   Friday  Day After Thanksgiving 

 

December 25   Monday  Christmas Day  

 
City Ordinance allows for 12 holidays per year with the exception of election years, when there are 

14 holidays. 


